Bank Name

First National Bank

Cullman Savings Bank

First National Bank

Canyon Community Bank, NA
BNC National Bank

C3bank, NA

Banc of California, NA

First FS&LA of San Rafael
Colorado Federal Savings Bank
Windsor FS & LA

City First Bank, NA

PNC Bank, NA

Seacoast National Bank
Pacific National Bank

Edison National Bank

TCM Bank, NA

TIAA, FSB

The First National Bank of Waynesboro
First National Bank of Giriffin
Quantum National Bank
American Commerce Bank, NA
Elberton FS & LA

Family Bank

Vidalia Federal Savings Bank

The Citizens First National Bank of Storm Lake

Date

03/2022
03/2022
06/2022
04/2022
03/2022
01/2022
01/2022
02/2022
02/2022
03/2022
03/2022
06/2022
03/2022
04/2022
01/2022
02/2022
01/2022
04/2022
04/2022
01/2022
01/2022
06/2022
04/2022
01/2022
04/2022

Address

P.O. Box 99

316 2nd Ave SW

P.O. Box 700

7981 North Oracle Road

20175 North 67th Avenue

850 S. Coast Hwy 101, Suite 1

3 MacArthur Place, Suite 100
P.O. Box 151687

8400 East Prentice Avenue, Suite 840
P.O. Box 250

1432 U Street, N.W.

222 Delaware Avenue

P.O. Box 9012

P.O. Box 012620

13000 South Cleveland Avenue
3501 E. Frontage Road, Suite 200
301 West Bay Street, 25th Floor
P.O. Box 647

Post Office Drawer F

505 Peachtree Industrial Boulevard
Post Office Box 309

P.O. Box 897

P.O. Box 647

P.O. Box 666

P.O. Box 1227

City
Hamilton
Cullman
Paragould
Tucson
Glendale
Encinitas
Santa Ana

San Rafael

Greenwood Village

Windsor
Washington
Wilmington
Stuart
Miami

Fort Myers
Tampa
Jacksonville
Waynesboro
Griffin
Suwanee
Bremen
Elberton
Pelham
Vidalia

Storm Lake

State
AL
AL
AR
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CO
CT
DC
DE
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Zip
35570
35055
72490
85704
85308
92024
92707
94915
80111
06095
20009
19801
34995
33131
33907
33607
32202
30830
30224
30024
30110
30635
31779
30474
50588



Bank Name

First National Bank, Ames, lowa

The First National Bank in Creston

First National Bank of Muscatine
American Bank, NA

American Bank and Trust Company, NA
Midwest Heritage Bank, FSB

The Havana National Bank

The First National Bank of Litchfield

Old Second National Bank

Resource Bank, NA

The City National Bank of Metropolis
The Bradford National Bank of Greenville
First Mid Bank & Trust, NA

The First National Bank in Tremont
First Bankers Trust Company, NA
National Bank of St. Anne

Albany Bank and Trust Company, NA
First Robinson Savings Bank, NA

Cornerstone National Bank & Trust Company

BankFinancial, NA

Wintrust Bank, NA

Libertyville Bank & Trust Company, NA
Northbrook Bank & Trust Company, NA
State Bank of the Lakes, NA

Village Bank & Trust, NA

Date

01/2022
03/2022
05/2022
02/2022
01/2022
01/2022
04/2022
01/2022
01/2022
06/2022
02/2022
04/2022
02/2022
06/2022
03/2022
05/2022
01/2022
01/2022
01/2022
06/2022
06/2022
04/2022
05/2022
05/2022
05/2022

Address

P.O. Box 607

P.O. Box 445

P.O. Box 539

P.O. Box 310

4301 East 53rd Street

3580 E.P. True Parkway, Suite 100

P.O. Box 200

324 North State Street, P.O. Box 450

37-39 South River Street

555 Bethany Road

P.O. Box 380

P.O. Box 279

P.O. Box 499

P.O. Box 23

P.O. Box 3566

P.O. Box 380

3400 West Lawrence Avenue
P.O. Box 8598

One West Northwest Highway
15W060 Frontage Road

231 South LaSalle Street
507 North Milwaukee Avenue
1100 Waukegan Road

440 Lake Street

234 West Northwest Highway

City

Ames
Creston
Muscatine
Lemars
Davenport
West Des Moines
Havana
Litchfield
Aurora
Dekalb
Metropolis
Greenville
Mattoon
Tremont
Quincy

St. Anne
Chicago
Robinson
Palatine
Burr Ridge
Chicago
Libertyville
Northbrook
Antioch
Arlington Heights

State

Zip
50010
50801
52761
51031
52807
50265
62644
62056
60506
60115
62960
62246
61938
61568
62301
60964
60625
62454
60067
60527
60604
60048
60062
60002
60004



Bank Name

Wheaton Bank & Trust Company, NA
St. Charles Bank & Trust Company, NA
Hinsdale Bank & Trust Company, NA
First FSB of Champaign-Urbana
Midland FS & LA

The National Bank of Indianapolis
Home Bank SB

Mid-Southern Savings Bank, FSB
Central National Bank

Community First National Bank

First & Farmers National Bank, Inc.

Cumberland Valley National Bank & Trust Company

First Federal Savings Bank of Kentucky
First FS & LA

The Murray Bank

First National Bank in DeRidder
Progressive National Bank

First National Bank of Benton
Citizens National Bank, NA
Investar Bank, NA

Anthem Bank & Trust
Beauregard FSB

Homeland Federal Savings Bank
Leader Bank, NA

Foxboro Federal Savings

Date

06/2022
05/2022
05/2022
05/2022
06/2022
04/2022
06/2022
01/2022
01/2022
04/2022
04/2022
05/2022
03/2022
04/2022
03/2022
01/2022
02/2022
05/2022
02/2022
06/2022
03/2022
02/2022
04/2022
06/2022
03/2022

Address

100 North Wheaton Avenue
411 West Main Street

25 East First Street

P.O. Box 1010

8929 S Harlem Ave

107 North Pennsylvania Street, Suite 700
P.O. Box 1677

P.O. Box 545

800 S.E. Quincy

215 S. Seth Child

2020 South US 27

100 South Main Street

P.O. Box 535

211 W Main St

P.O. Box 1300

1003 North Pine Street
P.O. Box 233

P.O. Box 280

2711 East Texas Street
10500 Coursey Blvd., Floor 3
P.O. Box 563

P.O. Box 70

P.O. Box 250

141 Massachusetts Avenue

P.O. Box 373

City
Wheaton
Saint Charles
Hinsdale
Champaign
Bridgeview
Indianapolis
Martinsville
Salem
Topeka
Manhattan
Somerset
London
Frankfort
Morehead
Murray
DeRidder
Mansfield
Benton
Bossier City
Baton Rouge
Plaquemine
Deridder
Columbia
Arlington

Foxboro

State

Zip
60187
60174
60521
61824
60455
46204
46151
47167
66612
66502
42501
40741
40602
40351
42071
70634
71052
71006
71111
70816
70765
70634
71418
02474
02035



Bank Name

Milford Federal Bank

Eaton Community Bank

Sterling Bank and Trust, FSB

Auto Club Trust, FSB

Homestead Savings Bank

U.S. Bank, NA

The First National Bank of Bemidji

The Miners National Bank of Eveleth
First National Bank

The First National Bank of Proctor
Merchants Bank, NA

First National Bank

Bremer Bank, NA

American National Bank of Minnesota
American Investors Bank and Mortgage
Bank of Brookfield-Purdin, NA

Ozarks Federal Savings and Loan Association
First Federal Bank of Kansas City

First American National Bank

Grand Bank For Savings, FSB

Summit National Bank

Pioneer FS & LA

Bank of America, NA

First National Bank and Trust Co. of Bottineau

Gate City Bank

Date

06/2022
04/2022
01/2022
03/2022
03/2022
01/2022
05/2022
02/2022
04/2022
06/2022
06/2022
02/2022
04/2022
02/2022
01/2022
06/2022
02/2022
05/2022
02/2022
03/2022
06/2022
01/2022
01/2022
06/2022
06/2022

Address

P.O. Box 210

P.O. Box 219

One Towne Square, Suite 1900

1 Auto Club Drive

415 S Superior Street

U.S. Bancorp Center, 800 Nicollet Mall
P.O. Box 670

P.O. Box 120

101 West Lake Street

P.O. Box 1067

P.O. Box 248

P.O.Box P

380 Saint Peter Street, Suite 500
7638 Woida Road

6385 Old Shady Oak Road, Suite 110
P.O. Box 68

2 E Columbia St

P.O. Box 419194

1251 Curtis Drive

P.O. Drawer 16988

19 Montana Avenue

32 North Washington, PO Box 1103
100 North Tryon St, Suite 170

P.O. Box 297

P.O. Box 2847

City

Milford
Charlotte
Southfield
Dearborn
Albion
Minneapolis
Bemid;i
Eveleth
Chisholm
Proctor
Winona
Fulda

Saint Paul
Baxter
Eden Prairie
Brookfield
Farmington
Kansas City
Luka
Hattiesburg
Laurel
Dillon
Charlotte
Bottineau

Fargo

State
MA
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO
MS
MS
MT
MT
NC
ND
ND

Zip
01757
48813
48076
48126
49224
55402
56601
55734
55719
55810
55987
56131
55102
56425
55344
64628
63640
64141
38852
39404
59044
59725
28202
58318
58108



Bank Name

First National Bank of Omaha
Security National Bank of Omaha
Sidney Federal Savings and Loan Association
Valley National Bank

KEB Hana Bank USA, NA
OceanFirst Bank, NA

Bank 34

Credit One Bank, NA

Wells Fargo National Bank West
Farm Bureau Bank, FSB
Savannah Bank NA

Safra National Bank of New York
Morgan Stanley Private Bank, NA
Esquire Bank, NA

Grasshopper Bank, NA

Bank of China

Bank of China

Wallkill Valley FS & LA

Massena Savings and Loan

M.Y. Safra Bank, FSB
Community Federal Savings Bank
Walden Savings Bank

LCNB National Bank

The Merchants National Bank

The First Central National Bank of St. Paris

Date

05/2022
01/2022
03/2022
06/2022
05/2022
01/2022
01/2022
01/2022
05/2022
02/2022
01/2022
06/2022
02/2022
03/2022
02/2022
01/2022
01/2022
04/2022
04/2022
04/2022
06/2022
04/2022
05/2022
06/2022
02/2022

Address

1620 Dodge Street, Stop 3198
1120 S. 101st Street

P.O. Box 73

1455 Valley Road

201 Main Street

975 Hooper Avenue

500 10th Street

6801 South Cimarron Road

P.O. Box 98796

10345 Professional Circle, Suite 100
P.O. Box 278

546 Fifth Avenue

2000 Westchester Avenue

100 Jericho Quadrangle, Suite 100
915 Broadway, 7th Floor

1045 Avenue of the Americas, 7 Bryant Park
42-35 Main Street

23 Wallkill Ave

255 Main Street

499 Park Avenue

89-16 Jamaica Avenue

15 Scott's Corner Drive

P.O. Box 59

P.O. Box 10

P.O. Box 730

City
Omaha
Omaha
Sidney
Wayne

Fort Lee
Toms River
Alamogordo
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno
Savannah
New York
Purchase
Jericho
New York
New York
New York
Wallkill
Massena
New York
Woodhaven
Montgomery
Lebanon
Hillsboro

St. Paris

State
NE
NE
NE
NJ
NJ
NJ
NM
NV
NV
NV
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH

Zip
68197
68124
69162
07470
07024
08753
88310
89113
89193
89521
13146
10036
10577
11753
10010
10018
10002
12589
13662
10022
11421
12549
45036
45133
43072



Bank Name

Liberty National Bank

1st National Bank

FDS Bank

The Pauls Valley National Bank

The Farmers and Merchants National Bank of Fairview

SNB Bank, NA

Stride Bank, NA

FSNB, NA

Quail Creek Bank, NA

The First National Bank in Marlow
Pioneer Trust Bank, NA

The Farmers National Bank of Emlenton
The Neffs National Bank

First FS & LA of Greene Co
Westmoreland FS & LA

Citizens Savings Bank

Mutual Savings Bank

Pickens S & LA, FA

The First National Bank in Sioux Falls
First National Bank in Philip

Citizens National Bank

First National Bank of Giddings

Bank of Houston, NA

The City National Bank of Colorado City

Gilmer National Bank

Date

02/2022
04/2022
01/2022
01/2022
01/2022
04/2022
01/2022
02/2022
05/2022
02/2022
04/2022
01/2022
05/2022
05/2022
06/2022
03/2022
04/2022
06/2022
06/2022
03/2022
05/2022
01/2022
01/2022
03/2022
04/2022

Address

118 South Main Street
P.O. Box 119

9111 Duke Boulevard
P.O. Box 420

P.O. Box 493

P.O. Box 39

324 West Broadway
1420 SW Lee Boulevard
P.O. Box 20160

P.O. Box 33

P.O. Box 2305

612 Main Street, P.O. Box D
P.O. Box 10

25 E High St

P.O. Box 677

500 South State Street
330 W. Carolina Avenue
P.O. Box 600

P.O. Box 5186

P.O. Box 910

P.O. Box 4610

P.O. Box 269

4400 Post Oak Parkway, Suite 2260
Box 1031

P.O. Box 460

City

Ada

Lebanon
Mason

Pauls Valley
Fairview
Shattuck
Enid

Lawton
Oklahoma City
Marlow
Salem
Emlenton
Neffs
Waynesburg
Latrobe
Clarks Summit
Hartsville
Pickens
Sioux Falls
Philip
Sevierville
Giddings
Houston
Colorado City

Gilmer

State
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OR
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
SC
SC
SD
SD
TN
TX
TX
TX
TX

Zip
45810
45036
45040
73075
73737
73858
73701
73501
73156
73055
97308
16373
18065
15370
15650
18411
29550
29671
57117
57567
37864
78942
77027
79512
75644



Bank Name

The First National Bank of Floydada
The Jacksboro National Bank

The Brady National Bank

The First National Bank of Sterling City
The First National Bank of Tom Bean
The First National Bank of Quitaque
The First National Bank of Hebbronville
The Lamesa National Bank

Amarillo National Bank

Commercial Bank of Texas, NA

First National Bank of Fort Stockton
First National Bank of Alvin

The National Bank of Texas at Fort Worth

The American National Bank of Mount Pleasant

First National Bank of Burleson

Lamar National Bank

American Bank, NA

Citizens National Bank

City National Bank

Community National Bank

First National Bank of South Padre Island
Unity National Bank of Houston
American First National Bank
FirstCapital Bank of Texas, NA

First National Bank of Hereford

Date

02/2022
01/2022
06/2022
04/2022
01/2022
05/2022
04/2022
01/2022
01/2022
05/2022
01/2022
06/2022
01/2022
06/2022
04/2022
06/2022
01/2022
01/2022
04/2022
02/2022
05/2022
02/2022
04/2022
05/2022
01/2022

Address

P.O. Box 550

P.O. Box A

P.O. Box 111

P.O. Box 25

P.O. Box 98

P.O. Box 540

305 N. Smith Street, P.O. Box 99
P.O. Box 301

P.O. Box 1

P.O. Box 635050

P.O. Box 1329

P.O. Box 606

5550 N. Riverside Drive
P.O. Box 1776

P.O. Box 699

P.O. Box 1097

P.O. Box 2507

P.O. Box 1420

P.O. Box 1798

500 West lllinois

P.O. Box 3640

2602 Blodgett Street
9999 Bellaire Boulevard
310 West Wall Street, Suite 1200
P.O. Box 1033

City
Floydada
Jacksboro
Brady
Sterling City
Tom Bean
Quitaque
Hebbronville
Lamesa
Amarillo
Nacogdoches
Fort Stockton
Alvin

Fort Worth
Mount Pleasant
Burleson
Paris

Waco
Crockett
Corsicana
Midland
South Padre Island
Houston
Houston
Midland

Hereford

State
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

Zip
79235
76458
76825
76951
75489
79255
78361
79331
79105
75963
79735
77512
76137
75456
76097
75461
76702
75835
75151
79701
78597
77004
77036
79701
79045



Bank Name

West Texas National Bank

T Bank, NA

Henderson Federal Savings Bank
USAA Federal Savings Bank

First Command Bank

American Express National Bank
Synchrony Bank

Oak View National Bank

The First National Bank of Orwell
The First National Bank and Trust Company
First National Bank of River Falls
National Bank of Commerce

Tri City National Bank

American National Bank - Fox Cities
Town Bank, NA

North Shore Bank, FSB

First Federal Bank of Wisconsin
City National Bank of West Virginia

Huntington Federal Savings Bank

Date

04/2022
01/2022
02/2022
03/2022
05/2022
06/2022
02/2022
02/2022
02/2022
06/2022
04/2022
04/2022
01/2022
06/2022
06/2022
04/2022
02/2022
01/2022
02/2022

Address

#6 Desta Drive, Suite 2400
16000 Dallas Parkway, Suite 125
P.O. Box 1029

10750 Robert F McDermott Fwy
1 First Com Plaza

115 West Towne Ridge Parkway
170 West Election Road, Suite 125
P.O. Box 1016

441 Main Street

P.O. Box 818

P.O. Box 166

1127 Tower Avenue

6400 South 27th Street

2200 N. Richmond Street

850 West North Shore Drive
15700 W Bluemound Rd

1617 E. Racine Avenue

3601 Mccorkle Avenue, S.E.
P.O. Box 239

City
Midland
Dallas
Henderson
San Antonio
Fort Worth
Sandy
Draper
Warrenton
Orwell
Beloit
River Falls
Superior
Oak Creek
Appleton
Hartland
Brookfield
Waukesha
Charleston

Huntington

State
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
)
)
VA
VT
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
WV
WV

Zip
79705
75248
75653
78288
76109
84070
84020
20188
05760
53512
54022
54880
53154
54911
53029
53005
53186
25301
25707



